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" JOHNSON CONTROLS WORLD SERVICES INC.

OFFICERS

MARK C. FILTEAU
JEROME D. OKARMA
STEPHEN A. ROELL
JOHN P. KENNEDY
JAMES E. KAYLOR
DAVID H. TOOPS

Detegated Authority
DAVID T. ENDISCH

STEVE JANOWSK!
DIRECTORS
MARK C. FILTEAU

JOHN P. KENNEDY
STEPHEN A. ROELL

TITLE

President

Vice President, Asst. Secretary
Treasurer

Secretary

Asst. Secretary, Asst. Treasurer
Vice President

Manager Domestic Taxes
Director of Corporate Taxes

5757 N.
5757 N.
5757 N.
5757 N.
7315 N.
7315 N.

5757 N.
5757 N.

5757 N.
5757 N.
5757 N,

FEIN 59-1575859

ADDRESS

Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, W| 53209
Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, W! 53209
Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, W| 53209
Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, WI 53209
Atlantic Ave., Cape Canaveral, FL 32920
Atlantic Ave., Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, W| 53209
Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, WI 53209

Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, W1 53200
Green Bay Ave., Milwaukee, Wi 53209
Green Bay Ave,, Milwaukee, WI 53209



